
FECHA:

(dd/mm/aa)

VAD SABF            

(m
3
 GNL)

VAD SABI          

(m
3
 GNL)

VOLUMEN INYECTADO                   

SABF (Almacenamiento)      

m
3 
GNL

VOLUMEN INYECTADO                   

SABI (Almacenamiento)      

m
3 
GNL

VOLUMEN EXTRAIDO 

SABF                                 

m
3 GNL

VOLUMEN EXTRAIDO 

SABI                                   

m
3 GNL

01/02/2022 77,062 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 270 0.0000

02/02/2022 76,813 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 249 0.0000

03/02/2022 76,410 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 403 0.0000

04/02/2022 76,394 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 16 0.0000

05/02/2022 76,112 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 282 0.0000

06/02/2022 75,678 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 434 0.0000

07/02/2022 75,263 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 415 0.0000

08/02/2022 74,994 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 268 0.0000

09/02/2022 74,584 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 410 0.0000

10/02/2022 74,309 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 275 0.0000

11/02/2022 74,004 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 305 0.0000

12/02/2022 73,586 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 417 0.0000

13/02/2022 73,200 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 387 0.0000

14/02/2022 72,927 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 273 0.0000

15/02/2022 72,660 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 267 0.0000

16/02/2022 72,260 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 400 0.0000

17/02/2022 71,969 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 291 0.0000

18/02/2022 71,694 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 275 0.0000

19/02/2022 71,270 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 424 0.0000

20/02/2022 70,855 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 416 0.0000

21/02/2022 70,595 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 260 0.0000

22/02/2022 70,292 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 303 0.0000

23/02/2022 69,872 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 420 0.0000

24/02/2022 69,604 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 268 0.0000

25/02/2022 69,325 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 279 0.0000

26/02/2022 69,028 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 298 0.0000

27/02/2022 68,629 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 399 0.0000

28/02/2022 68,332 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 297 0.0000

VOLUMEN ALMACENADO DIARIO

GNL


